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60 I. run            men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   92  Frindrich Adrián     93       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,36   

  2   87  Berta Karol          92       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,52   

  3       Páleník Patrik       93       INTER                            7,86   

  4  106  Repko Ondrej         92       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,04   

  5   86  Asványi Peter        92       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,16   

  6   94  Hlúbik Pavol         97       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,73   

 

60 II. run           men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   90  Bottlík Jakub        94       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,77   

  2   99  Lengyel Ondrej       94       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,79   

  3   93  Hlúbik Michal        92       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,94   

  4       Kmeť Michal          92       INTER                            8,17   

 

60                   men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   92  Frindrich Adrián     93       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,36   

  2   87  Berta Karol          92       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,52   

  3   90  Bottlík Jakub        94       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,77   

  4   99  Lengyel Ondrej       94       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,79   

  5       Páleník Patrik       93       INTER                            7,86   

  6   93  Hlúbik Michal        92       Slávia UK Bratislava             7,94   

  7  106  Repko Ondrej         92       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,04   

  8   86  Asványi Peter        92       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,16   

  9       Kmeť Michal          92       INTER                            8,17   

 10   94  Hlúbik Pavol         97       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,73   

 

60 T11-13 I. run     men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   36  Bernát Peter         85  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   7,87   

  2   45  Porada František     94  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   8,57   

  3  115  Padilla Mário        96  T13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava            8,95   

  4  112  Králik Dominik       98  T13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava           12,37   

 

60 T11-13 II. run    men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   20  Rokusek Michal       83  T13  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených JČ   8,55   

  2    1  Bogdanovic Grgo      95  T12  AK Agram                         8,72   

  3   22  Zabilka František    92  T12  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených JČ   9,16   

  4  114  Mišľan Ján           95  T12  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava           10,22   

  5   37  Gaţi Ivan            95  T11  CTM ZPM Levoča                  11,57   

  6  113  Lazar Vladimír       97  T13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava           11,72   

 

60 T11-13            men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   36  Bernát Peter         85  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   7,87   

  2   20  Rokusek Michal       83  T13  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených JČ   8,55   

  3   45  Porada František     94  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   8,57   

  4    1  Bogdanovic Grgo      95  T12  AK Agram                         8,72   

  5       Kačica Ľubo          92  T12  CTM ZPM Levoča                   8,84   

  6  115  Padilla Mário        96  T13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava            8,95   

  7   22  Zabilka František    92  T12  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených JČ   9,16   

  8  114  Mišľan Ján           95  T12  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava           10,22   

  9   37  Gaţi Ivan            95  T11  CTM ZPM Levoča                  11,57   

 10  113  Lazar Vladimír       97  T13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava           11,72   

 11  112  Králik Dominik       98  T13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava           12,37   
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60 T20 I. run        men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   15  Rapatic Romano       92  T20  AK R. Steiner Daruvar            8,18   

  2   69  Janikovský Tomáš     91  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   8,45   

  3   72  Kujaj Denis          94  T20  AK Srce Rijeka                   8,95   

  4   78  Horňák Kristián      95  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš   11,04   

  5   76  Andraščík Daniel     92  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš   15,03   

  6   80  Micheľ Tadeáš        94  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš   15,76   

 

60 T20 II. run       men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   56  Mička Maroš          87  T20  ŠK Olymp Slovakia                8,04   

  2   16  Juric Martin         89  T20  ASKOSI Poskok Split              8,29   

  3   14  Rapatic Franjo       92  T20  AK R. Steiner Daruvar            8,67   

  4   68  Chvojka Ivan         92  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   9,24   

  5   77  Horňák Adrián        94  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš   10,47   

  6   79  Kuropčák Tomáš       92  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš   11,56   

  7   81  Špirka Dávid         95  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš   12,73   

 

60 T20               men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   56  Mička Maroš          87  T20  ŠK Olymp Slovakia                8,04   

  2   15  Rapatic Romano       92  T20  AK R. Steiner Daruvar            8,18   

  3   16  Juric Martin         89  T20  ASKOSI Poskok Split              8,29   

  4   69  Janikovský Tomáš     91  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   8,45   

  5   14  Rapatic Franjo       92  T20  AK R. Steiner Daruvar            8,67   

  6   72  Kujaj Denis          94  T20  AK Srce Rijeka                   8,95   

  7   68  Chvojka Ivan         92  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   9,24   

  8   77  Horňák Adrián        94  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš   10,47   

  9   78  Horňák Kristián      95  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš   11,04   

 10   79  Kuropčák Tomáš       92  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš   11,56   

 11   81  Špirka Dávid         95  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš   12,73   

 12   76  Andraščík Daniel     92  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš   15,03   

 13   80  Micheľ Tadeáš        94  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš   15,76   

 

60 T35-37            men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Pajvot Marijan       83  T37  AK Agram                         8,95   

  2   34  Bajčinovci Ramon     79  T37  AK Istra Pula                    9,11   

  3   30  Kukla Martin         93  T35  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených J   10,12   

  4   32  Rybníček Pavel       72  T35  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených J   12,74   

 

60 Deaf              men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  108  Světinský Ladislav   91  T99  TJ Slovan Zlín                   7,88   

 

60                   women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  107  Romerová Inez        91       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,25   

  2  104  Môciková Petra       94       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,29   

  3   98  Kozmanová Zuzana     93       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,42   

  4   88  Bičianová Martina    91       Slávia UK Bratislava             8,65   

  5  101  Mareková Michaela    95       Slávia UK Bratislava             9,16   

  6  105  Munková Monika       96       Slávia UK Bratislava             9,42   
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60 T12-13            women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   38  Jeţíková Mária       90  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   9,54   

  2   42  Kozičková Petra      91  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                  10,43   

  3    6  Jajic Josipa         94  T12  AK Agram                        11,11   

  4   46  Vicenová Iveta       95  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                  11,69   

  5  111  Kováčová Martina     99  T13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava           12,00   

 

60 T20               women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   35  Ristoski Mikela      89  T20  AK Istra Pula                    8,28   

  2   70  Vančová Dominika     93  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   9,96   

 

200 I. run           men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   90  Bottlík Jakub        94       Slávia UK Bratislava            24,48   

  2   92  Frindrich Adrián        93       Slávia UK Bratislava            24,61   

  3   93  Hlúbik Michal        92       Slávia UK Bratislava            25,85   

 

200 II. run          men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  102  Maťašovič Martin     80       Slávia UK Bratislava            23,68   

  2   87  Berta Karol          92       Slávia UK Bratislava            23,86   

  3   95  Jacko Samuel         94       Slávia UK Bratislava            25,43   

 

200                  men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  102  Maťašovič Martin     80       Slávia UK Bratislava            23,68   

  2   87  Berta Karol          92       Slávia UK Bratislava            23,86   

  3   90  Bottlík Jakub        94       Slávia UK Bratislava            24,48   

  4   92  Frindrich Adrián        93       Slávia UK Bratislava            24,61   

  5   95  Jacko Samuel         94       Slávia UK Bratislava            25,43   

  6   93  Hlúbik Michal        92       Slávia UK Bratislava            25,85   

 

200 T12-13 I. run    men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   20  Rokusek Michal       83  T13  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených JČ   28,26   

  2       Kačica Ľubo          92  T12  CTM ZPM Levoča                  31,77   

  3  110  Kapustík Ján         94  T13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava           32,82   

 

200 T12-13 II. run   men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  115  Padilla Mário        96  T13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava           29,59   

 

200 T12-13           men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   20  Rokusek Michal       83  T13  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených JČ  28,26   

  2  115  Padilla Mário        96  T13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava           29,59   

  3       Kačica Ľubo          92  T12  CTM ZPM Levoča                  31,77   

  4  110  Kapustík Ján         94  T13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava           32,82   
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200 T20 I. beh       men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   15  Rapatic Romano       92  T20  AK R. Steiner Daruvar           26,58   

  2   71  Berisha Emran        92  T20  AK Srce Rijeka                  27,91   

  3   72  Kujaj Denis          94  T20  AK Srce Rijeka                  30,34   

  4   64  Puhin Boţidar        94  T20  AK Sokol Bjelovar               33,98   

 

200 T20 II.beh       men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   16  Juric Martin         89  T20  ASKOSI Poskok Split             27,59   

  2   73  Kujaj Hadţi          86  T20  AK Srce Rijeka                  28,97   

  3   14  Rapatic Franjo       92  T20  AK R. Steiner Daruvar           29,38   

  4   68  Chvojka Ivan         92  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                  29,64   

 

200 T20              men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   15  Rapatic Romano       92  T20  AK R. Steiner Daruvar           26,58   

  2       Mička Maroš          87  T20  ŠK Olymp Slovakia               27,01   

  3   16  Juric Martin         89  T20  ASKOSI Poskok Split             27,59   

  4   71  Berisha Emran        92  T20  AK Srce Rijeka                  27,91   

  5   73  Kujaj Hadţi          86  T20  AK Srce Rijeka                  28,97   

  6   14  Rapatic Franjo       92  T20  AK R. Steiner Daruvar           29,38   

  7   68  Chvojka Ivan         92  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                  29,64   

  8   72  Kujaj Denis          94  T20  AK Srce Rijeka                  30,34   

  9   64  Puhin Boţidar        94  T20  AK Sokol Bjelovar               33,98   

 

200 T35-37           men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Mička Maroš          87  T20  ŠK Olymp Slovakia               27,01   

  2       Pajvot Marijan       83  T37  AK Agram                        30,09   

 

200 Deaf             men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  108  Světinský Ladislav   91  T99  TJ Slovan Zlín                  27,00   

 

200 I. run           women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   98  Kozmanová Zuzana     93       Slávia UK Bratislava            27,90   

  2   88  Bičianová Martina    91       Slávia UK Bratislava            28,18   

  3  100  Lohyňová Kornélia    95       Slávia UK Bratislava            28,64   

 

200 II. run          women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  104  Môciková Petra       94       Slávia UK Bratislava            27,03   

  2  107  Romerová Inez        91       Slávia UK Bratislava            27,72   

 

200                  women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  104  Môciková Petra       94       Slávia UK Bratislava            27,03   

  2  107  Romerová Inez        91       Slávia UK Bratislava            27,72   

  3   98  Kozmanová Zuzana     93       Slávia UK Bratislava            27,90   

  4   88  Bičianová Martina    91       Slávia UK Bratislava            28,18   

  5  100  Lohyňová Kornélia    95       Slávia UK Bratislava            28,64   

 

200 T20              women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   38  Jeţíková Mária       90  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                  32,95   

  2   74  Skandovič Marina     92  T20  AK Srce Rijeka                  37,38   
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400                  men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   83  Pavelka Adrián       91       Slov. technická Univerzita BA   57,09   

 

400 T13              men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   58  Štefančík Vladimír   85  T13  ŠK Olymp Slovakia               63,68   

  2  110  Kapustík Ján         94  T13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava           68,26   

 

400 T20              men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   63  Jelic Goran          95  T20  AK Sokol Bjelovar               59,31   

  2   13  Marincic Tomislav    91  T20  AK R. Steiner Daruvar           60,88   

  3   75  Zovko Josip          83  T20  AK Srce Rijeka                  65,86   

  4   67  Cigánik Milan        88  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                  69,87   

  5   62  Jakopovic Ivan       95  T20  AK Sokol Bjelovar               70,60   

  6   64  Puhin Boţidar        94  T20  AK Sokol Bjelovar               74,05   

 

400 T20              women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   74  Skandovič Marina     92  T20  AK Srce Rijeka                   8,34   

 

800 T11-13           men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    9  Podravec Matija      70  T13  AK Agram                       2:10,37  

  2   45  Porada František     94  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                 2:22,84  

  3   19  Flek Lukáš           91  T12  Czech blind sportsmen associa  2:25,03  

  4   50  Ambróz Jozef         67  T13  ŠK Olymp Slovakia              2:27,45  

  5       Lecký Peter          78  T11  ŠK Olymp Slovakia              2:53,16  

  6   44  Marcin Matúš         92  T13  CTM ZPM Levoča                 3:00,25  

  7  110  Kapustík Ján         94  T13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava          3:00,66  

 

800 T20              men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   13  Marincic Tomislav    91  T20  AK R. Steiner Daruvar          2:26,90  

  2   62  Jakopovic Ivan       95  T20  AK Sokol Bjelovar              2:42,04  

  3   75  Zovko Josip          83  T20  AK Srce Rijeka                 2:44,87  

  4   77  Horňák Adrián        94  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš  2:51,68  

  5   67  Cigánik Milan        88  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                 2:56,69  

  6   78  Horňák Kristián      95  T20  Spojená škola internátna Preš  3:03,66  

 

800                  women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   48  Feriancová Katarína  97       MAC Rača                       2:40,19  

  2   47  Beláčková Lea        95       MAC Rača                       2:48,56  

 

1500                 men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   57  Šoltýs Milan         80       ŠK Olymp Slovakia              5:09,01  

 

1500 T11-13          men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   19  Flek Lukáš           91  T12  Czech blind sportsmen associa  4:50,96  

  2   50  Ambróz Jozef         67  T13  ŠK Olymp Slovakia              5:00,50  

  3       Lecký Peter          78  T11  ŠK Olymp Slovakia              5:42,42  
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1500 T20             men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   67  Cigánik Milan        88  T20  SOU TPM Ţilina                 5:50,68  

 

1500 T13             women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    8  Mikulic Marija       89  T13  AK Agram                       5:27,61  

 

High jump F20        men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   66  Baláţ Dalibor        88  F20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   140    

 

High jump F42        men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   18  Wliszczak Dennis     78  F42  Republic of Austria              155    

 

Long jump            men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   91  Dobrovodský Jaroslav 84  F66  Slávia UK Bratislava             704    

  2       Lengyel Ondrej       94  F66  Slávia UK Bratislava             551    

  3  106  Repko Ondrej         92  F66  Slávia UK Bratislava             548    

  4   86  Asványi Peter        92  F66  Slávia UK Bratislava             495    

  5   94  Hlúbik Pavol         97  F66  Slávia UK Bratislava             423    

 

Long jump F12-13     men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Kačica Ľubo          92  F12  CTM ZPM Levoča                   455      677,9 

  2   22  Zabilka František    92  F12  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených JČ   424      631,7 

  3   36  Bernát Peter         85  F13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   440      617,1 

  4   45  Porada František     94  F13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   435      610,1 

  5  115  Padilla Mário        96  F13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava            424      594,7 

  6  114  Mišľan Ján           95  F12  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava            348      518,5 

  7  113  Lazar Vladimír       97  F13  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava            262      367,5 

 

Long jump F20        men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Rapatic Romano       92  F20  AK R. Steiner Daruvar            548    

  2   69  Janikovský Tomáš     91  F20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   501    

  3   73  Kujaj Hadţi          86  F20  AK Srce Rijeka                   458    

  4   71  Berisha Emran        92  F20  AK Srce Rijeka                   438    

  5   68  Chvojka Ivan         92  F20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   386    

 

Long jump F35-37     men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   30  Kukla Martin         93  F35  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených J    322    

 

Long jump deaf       men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  108  Světinský Ladislav   91  F99  TJ Slovan Zlín                   505    

 

Long jump            women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  105  Munková Monika       96  F66  Slávia UK Bratislava             382    

  2  101  Mareková Michaela    95  F66  Slávia UK Bratislava             358    

 

Long jump F12-13     women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    6  Jajic Josipa         94  F12  AK Agram                         321      581,0 
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Long jump F20        women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   35  Ristoski Mikela      89  F20  AK Istra Pula                    512    

  2   70  Vančová Dominika     93  F20  SOU TPM Ţilina                   356    

 

Shot put F11-13      men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    1  Bogdanovic Grgo      95  F12  AK Agram                        11,41     703,7 

  2   53  Kováč Štefan         86  F12  ŠK Olymp Slovakia                8,60     530,4 

  3   58  Štefančík Vladimír   85  F13  ŠK Olymp Slovakia                7,93     489,1 

  4   20  Rokusek Michal       83  F13  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených JČ   6,57     405,2 

  5  109  Gajdoš Jaroslav      96  F12  ZŠI Svrčia Bratislava            5,35     329,9 

 

Shot put F20         men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   79  Kuropčák Tomáš       92  F20  Spojená škola internátna Preš    6,66   

  2   81  Špirka Dávid         95  F20  Spojená škola internátna Preš    4,65   

 

Shot put F32-34      men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    7  Majdančic Darko      80  F34  AK Agram                         8,70     806,5 

  2   59  Máťuš Pavol          78  F32  AK Proficio                      6,05     734,2 

  3   85  Bardiovský Miloslav  59  F32  Slov. zväz tel. postihnutých     5,74     696,6 

  4   31  Novák Jakub          90  F34  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených J    6,14     569,2 

  5   26  Benýšek Radek        94  F32  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených J    2,15     260,9 

 

Shot put F35-38      men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    3  Hrbud Tomislav       71  F38  AK Agram                        10,43     699,1 

  2   30  Kukla Martin         93  F35  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených J    9,75     674,6 

  3   28  Havelka Michal       71  F35  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených J    8,66     599,2 

  4   34  Bajčinovci Ramon     79  F37  AK Istra Pula                    8,38     557,1 

  5   65  Vidovic Albin        75  F38  AK Sokol Bjelovar                8,28     555,0 

 

Shot put F53-58      men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   17  Sunara Pero          80  F54  ASKOSI Poskok Split                  8,65     890,6 

  2   51  Cvečka Vladimír      69  F54  ŠK Olymp Slovakia                    7,11     732,0 

  3   24  Siammas Marios       54  F58  Cyprus Multiple Sclerosis Ass        7,53     503,4 

  4   11  Šandor Velimir       85  F53  AK Agram                             3,83     471,2 

  5   23  Christoforou Andreas 60  F57  Cyprus Multiple Sclerosis Ass        4,91     365,9 

  6   25  Spyros Spyrou        56  F54  Cyprus Multiple Sclerosis Ass        3,46     356,2 

 

 

Shot put F40-46      men   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   55  Margoč Marek         76  F40  ŠK Olymp Slovakia                9,58     961,8 

  2   10  Slunjski Denis       87  F40  AK Agram                         9,44     947,8 

  3   33  Vyskočil Jakub       90  F46  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených J    9,93     619,7 

  4    2  Čehulic Franjo       61  F44  AK Agram                         9,71     606,0 

  5   29  Hruška Vít           74  F44  1. Centrum zdr. postiţených J    7,22     450,6 

 

Shot put F12-13      women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    5  Ivekovic Marija      81  F12  AK Agram                        11,42     915,1 

  2    4  Ivankovic Kristina   92  F12  AK Agram                        11,27     903,0 

  3   42  Kozičková Petra      91  F13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   6,96     533,3 

  4   46  Vicenová Iveta       95  F13  CTM ZPM Levoča                   5,98     458,2 
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Shot put F40         women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   12  Šuker Ema            90  F40  AK Agram                         3,86     518,3 

 

Shot put F55         women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   60  Celjak Renata        77  F55  ŠDOTI V. Gorica                  4,18     502,2 

 

Shot put deaf        women   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   54  Krištofičová Ivana   90  F99  ŠK Olymp Slovakia               13,22   


